clib .00967




clib .00967 i
] COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
clib .00967
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY February 11, 2022
| REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




clib .00967

Contents

1 clib .00967
1.1 NDK/NDK_3.1/Includes&Libs/include_h/clib




clib

.00967

Chapter 1

clib

1.1 NDK/NDK_3.1/Includes&Libs/include_h/clib

alib_protos.h
alib_stdio_protos.h
all_protos.h
amigaguide_protos.h
asl_protos.h
battclock_protos.h

battmem_protos.h
bullet_protos.h
cardres_protos.h

cia_protos.h
colorwheel_protos.h
commodities_protos.h

console_protos.h

datatypes_protos.h

diskfont_protos.h

disk_protos.h
dos_protos.h

dtclass_protos.h

exec_protos.h
expansion_protos.h

gadtools_protos.h
graphics_protos.h

icon_protos.h

iffparse_protos.h
input_protos.h

intuition_protos.h

keymap_protos.h
layers_protos.h
locale_protos.h
lowlevel_protos.h

macros.h

mathffp_protos.h

mathieeedoubbas_protos.h
mathieeedoubtrans_protos.h
mathieeesingbas_protos.h
mathieeesingtrans_protos.h
mathtrans_protos.h
misc_protos.h

.00967

4532
751
1136
2269
1025
457
574
948
1445
755
661
2084
738
2523
895
601
10153
581
8598
1944
2866
13679
1174
3510
424
11707
756
2932
2553
1678
341
832
933
990
858
957
915
450

Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes

27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
15-0kt-93
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99

11

11:

10

11:

11

11

11

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

:52:
52:
:25:
52:
:52:
11:
11:
11:
11:

52
52
52

52
52
52
52

:52
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

48
48
00
49
49

:50
: 50
:51
52:
:52
11:
11:
11:
11:

51

:52
:52
:53
:54
:54
:55
:55
:56
:56
:57
:57
:58
:59
:59
53:
:53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
:53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:

00
00
01
01
02
02
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
07
08




clib .00967

2/2

nonvolatile_protos.h
potgo_protos.h
ramdrive_protos.h
realtime_protos.h
rexxsyslib_protos.h
timer_protos.h
translator_protos.h
utility_protos.h
wb_protos.h

1030
483
523

1340

1096
609
457

3856

1856

Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes

27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99

11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

53:
53:
:53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:

08
10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13




	clib______________.00967
	NDK/NDK_3.1/Includes&Libs/include_h/clib


